)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:58:54 pm

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H 4881 General Bill, By Boan, H. Brown, Carnell, S.R. Foster, J.L. Harris, M.A. Hyatt, Kirsh, J.G. McAbee and Meacham
A Bill to amend Act 1377 of 1968, as amended, relating to the issuance of Capital Improvement Bonds, so as to change the
name of the authorization for the York County Technical College.

05/26/92
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/29/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/02/92
06/03/92

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-34
Read second time HJ-29

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-30
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-41

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-48
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-48
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-48
Read second time

Page 1 of 1



