

## Session 109 - (1991-1992)

### **H 4881 General Bill, By Boan, H. Brown, Carnell, S.R. Foster, J.L. Harris, M.A. Hyatt, Kirsh, J.G. McAbee and Meacham**

A Bill to amend Act 1377 of 1968, as amended, relating to the issuance of Capital Improvement Bonds, so as to change the name of the authorization for the York County Technical College.

05/26/92	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-34
05/28/92	House	Read second time HJ-29
05/28/92	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-30
05/29/92	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-41
06/02/92	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-48
06/02/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-48
06/02/92	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-48
06/03/92	Senate	Read second time